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Freshman Volleyball (Girls)
Fall 2023-2024

Day Date Opponent Place Depart Time

Wednesday Aug. 23 @ Cancelled- Freshman
First Serve Tournament
@Thornton High School

Freshman First Serve
Tournament @Thornton
High School

 4:30PM

Thursday Aug. 24 @ Cancelled- Freshman
First Serve Tournament
@Thornton High School

Freshman First Serve
Tournament @Thornton
High School

 4:30PM

Monday Aug. 28 @ T.F. South High School T.F. South High School  4:30PM
Thursday Aug. 31 Argo Community HS Crete-Monee High School  5:00PM
Tuesday Sep. 05 @ Rich Township (@FAC

Fieldhouse)
Rich Township  05:00PM

Thursday Sep. 07 @ Thornwood High School Thornwood High School  5:00PM
Saturday Sep. 09 @ Joliet West HS

(*Freshmen-A tourney)
Joliet West HS  8:00AM

Monday Sep. 11 @ Thornton Township High
School (Freshman First
Serve Tournament)

Thornton Township High
School

 4:30PM

Wednesday Sep. 13 @ Washington High School Washington High School  5:00PM
Tuesday Sep. 19 Bloom Township High

School
Crete-Monee High School  4:30PM

Thursday Sep. 21 @ Kankakee High School Kankakee High School  5:00PM
Tuesday Sep. 26 Thornton Township High

School
Crete-Monee High School  4:30PM

Thursday Sep. 28 Rich Township Crete-Monee High School  5:00PM
Saturday Sep. 30 Annual Crete-Monee

Freshmen Invite
Crete-Monee High School  8:00AM

Tuesday Oct. 03 Thornwood High School Crete-Monee High School  4:30PM
Friday Oct. 13 @ Bloom Township High

School (@Bloom Trail)
Bloom Township High
School

 4:30PM

Monday Oct. 16 @ Reavis High School Reavis High School  4:30PM
Tuesday Oct. 17 Kankakee High School Crete-Monee High School  5:00PM
Thursday Oct. 19 @ Thornton Township High

School
Thornton Township High
School

 4:45PM
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